
Cocktails

Primitivo Puglia IGT
A Mano ●

Cortil Braco
2020. Domaine Chateau de Bioul ●

Puglia IGT Bianco
Fiano-Greco, A Mano ●

Terre Charlot
2023. Domaine Chateau de Bioul ●

Prosecco D.O.C.
2017. Cartemisia ●

Champagne Blanc de Blanc
Stéphane Coquillette

Wines

Beers

Softs

SAS Pils (Draft)
Light, crisp Belgian pils

Delta IPA (Draft)
Hoppy Belgian IPA with litchi notes

Jungle Joy (Draft)
Fruity beer with mango & passion fruit

Harmony
Fruity note, balanced blonde ale

Ducassis
Blackcurrant beer, sweet & sour

Basil Smash
Fresh gin cocktail with lemon and basil

Porn Star Martini
Sweet passion fruit cocktail with vodka

Negroni
Classic mix of gin, vermouth & Campari

Moscow Mule
Vodka, ginger beer & lime

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cranberry & citrus

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, sugar & bitters

Spritz St Germain
Floral twist on the classic spritz

Shooters
Signature Cocktail Homemade Tea

Freshly brewed house blend

Kombucha
Original / Hibiscus / Ginger

Fritz
Kola / kola zero / Orange / Lemon 

Water
Still & Sparkling 33cl 

Lemonade L’Annexe
Raspberry & Mint / Ginger Beer

5€

5€

11€

11€

12€ 
40€ 

11€

11€

14€
48€

11€

15€

27€
5€ 

35€

27€
5€ 

35€

32€
6€

70€

4€

4€

5€

6€

glass

carafe

glass

glass

glass

glass

carafe

Shots
Crafted by our mixologist
Seasonal rotations | Limited availability
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Amuse-Bouche

Marinated Olives
Olive oil, sea salt, pure simplicity.

Grilled Almonds
Crunchy. Salty. Addictive.

Parmigiano Reggiano (18 Months)
Aged to perfection.

Italian Meat Selection
Finely sliced, rich, and savory.

Fresh Pistachio Ricotta Dip
Served with chips & grissini.

I don’t want to choose
A mix of everything except Caviar.

Royal Caviar (50g)
Served with cream & crispy chips.

5€

5€

8€

14€

13€

35€

89€

Shoot first. Snack after. Or during. We don’t judge.

Handcrafted Grissini al Burro
Grissini Artigianali al Burro Piemonte.

5€


